#1111 Knit Beanie With Leatherette Patch

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Black or Navy.
IMPRINT: Debossed
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 3" W x %" H

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

PACKAGING: Bulk

Regular Pricing

48 96 144

Debossed $12.05 $10.48 $9.11
Blank - - $7.59
Highlights

e 100% Acrylic

e PU Leatherette Patch

¢ One Size Fits Most
Packaging Details
Quantity Box Weight Box Length
per Box
48 5 Ibs. 16"
72 9 Ibs. 19"
144 18 Ibs. 19"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

288
$7.92
$6.60

Box Width

15"
15"
19"

576
$6.89
$5.74

1008
$5.99
$4.99

Box Height

12"
12"
10"

6C
4C



	#1111 Knit Beanie With Leatherette Patch
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


