#1111 Knit Beanie With Leatherette Patch



Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Black or Navy.

- IMPRINT: Debossed
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 %" W x %" H
 SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
 PACKAGING: Bulk

Regular Pricing

	48	96	144	288	576	1008	
Debossed	\$12.05	\$10.48	\$9.11	\$7.92	\$6.89	\$5.99	6C
Blank	-	-	\$7.59	\$6.60	\$5.74	\$4.99	4C

Highlights

- 100% AcrylicPU Leatherette PatchOne Size Fits Most

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
48	5 lbs.	16"	15"	12"
72	9 lbs.	19"	15"	12"
144	18 lbs.	19"	19"	10"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.